Modular perfusion workflow
Unlock the power of perfusion with
preconfigured hardware and disposable systems
Single-use technologies
 Unlock the power of perfusion
Properly specified systems based on 50–500 L S.U.B.s
allow rapid deployment with hassle-free compatibility
Built for continuous bioproduction

Permeate
transfer
 Ordering information
S.U.B. hardware and enhanced S.U.B. for perfusion BPCs
See the Bioproduction Product Offering brochure for all BPCs and hardware options, including S.U.B. vessels, mixers, bins, and
peripherals. To support the perfusion workflow and the recommended consumables outlined below, the standard 5:1 S.U.B. hardware
is used as a basis for ordering, with recommended modifications including, where applicable, alternate motor mount, motor, and drive
shaft. Please work with your Thermo Fisher Scientific representative to tailor a system to your process needs for each vessel size.
8
HyPerforma S.U.B. hardware
Size Description Cat. No.
50 L
50 L S.U.B. jacketed, 5:1, 120 VAC, load cell SUB0050.8100
50 L 2:1 drive shaft SV50177.34
50 L S.U.B. BPC with ATF connection SH31170.01
50 L S.U.B. BPC with TFF connection SH31173.01
100 L
100 L S.U.B. jacketed, 5:1, 120 VAC, load cell SUB0100.8200
100 L 2:1 drive shaft SV50177.14
100 L S.U.B. BPC with ATF connection SH31144.01
100 L S.U.B. BPC with TFF connection SH31171.01
250 L
250 L S.U.B. jacketed, 5:1, 120 VAC, load cell SUB0250.8300
250 L 2:1 oversized drive shaft SV50959.09
250 L 2:1 oversized motor block SV50957.36
500 L AC motor SV50237.18
250 L S.U.B. BPC with ATF connection SH31143.01
250 L S.U.B. BPC with TFF connection SH31172.01
500 L
500 L S.U.B. jacketed, 5:1, 240 VAC, load cell SUB0500.8400
500 L 2:1 drive shaft SV50177.36
500 L S.U.B. BPC with ATF connection SH31142.01
500 L S.U.B. BPC with TFF connection SH31169.01
DynaDrive S.U.B.s and BPCs
Description Size Cat. No.
DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor, 120 V
50 L DDB0050.1011
500 L DDB0500.1011
DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor, 240 V
50 L DDB0050.1021
500 L DDB0500.1021
DynaDrive Bioprocess Container,
with ATF port
50 L SH31192.02
500 L SH31193.02
50 L example workflow and ordering information for ATF or TFF
The following tables outline a sample workflow for a perfusion process using a 50 L S.U.B. operating at 40 L working volume, and
a perfusion rate of two vessel volumes per day for 30 days. The workflow utilizes 1,000 L S.U.M.s as the main containers for media
formulation, sterile media hold, and permeate pooling. Substitutions can be made as desired to meet individual process needs using
alternative vessels such as Thermo Scientific™ imPULSE™ Single-Use Mixers (S.U.M.s), Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Smartainer™
BPCs, or Thermo Scientific plastic outer support containers; additionally, alternative vessel sizes are available. Work with your
Thermo Fisher Scientific representative for 100 L, 250 L, and 500 L systems to tailor a system to your process.
9
Sterile media filtration and fluid transfer (ATF or TFF)
Item Description Details Qty Cat. No.
Fluid transfer extension
12.7 mm (1/2 in.) ID x 3.2 mm (1/8 in.) wall,
C-Flex™ 374 tubing
1 m
Capped—for welders
3 SH31083.01
Pump set
0.25 m (10 in.) C-Flex 374 tubing to 0.5 m (19.7 in.)